Apple invoice # AA25542094

for

Dear Apple Customer,

INVOICE RECEIPT

Thank you for shopping at the Apple Store!

If you have already paid for your purchase, please retain this invoice
receipt

for your records.

If you need to send payment to Apple, please reference Apple's Invoice
Number on
your remittance. After remitting payment, please retain this invoice receipt

your records.

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

Web Order Number:
Reference Date:
Amount Due:

Customer P.0O. Number:

Sales Order Number:
Customer Number:
Terms:

Sold To:

JONI SHURGULAIA
16 Goragasali Str.
0114 TBILISIT

AA25542094
06/25/19
D001271671
06/25/19

.00
+995577051110
2894105284
900001

Credit Card

Ship To:

JONI SHURGULAIA
16 Goragasali Str.
0114 TBILISI

GEORGIA GEORGIA

Item Product Product Description Total Total Unit Extended
Number Ordered Shipped Price Price

001 D4521G/A APPLE DEVELOPER PROGRAM 1 1 99.00 99.00

Subtotal

Tax

Shipping Charges
TOTAL USD

99.00
0.00

99.00

Questions? Call 800-633-2152 Mon-Fri 7 a.m. - 5 p.m. PT

Salesperson
900001 EB

Your Visa xxxx6580 has been charged

For a total of*¥x¥kxkkxkg

Contact Entry Date Ship Date Routing
06/25/19

Best Way

$ 99.00
99.00



