INVOICE RECEIPT

Dear Apple Customer,

Thank you for shopping at the Apple Store!

If you have already paid for your purchase, please retain this invoice receipt

for your records.

If you need to send payment to Apple, please reference Apple's Invoice Number on

your remittance. After remitting payment, please retain this invoice receipt for

your records.

Invoice Number:	AA25542094	
Invoice Date:	06/25/19	
Web Order Number:	D001271671	
Reference Date:	06/25/19	
Amount Due:	.00	
Customer P.O. Number:	+995577051110	
Sales Order Number:	2894105284	
Customer Number:	900001	
Terms:	Credit Card	
Sold To:		Ship To:
JONI SHURGULAIA		JONI SHURGULAI
16 Goragasali Str.		16 Goragasali
0114 TBILISI		0114 TBILISI

		- 0		-
0114	ιT	ΒI	LI	S
GEOF	GI	А		

AΙΑ Str. 0114 TBILISI GEORGIA

Item Product Number	Product Description		Total Shipped	• · · = •	Extended Price	
001 D4521G/A	APPLE DEVELOPER PROGRAM	1	1	99.00	99.00	
Subtotal	99.00					
Тах	0.00					
Shipping Charge	es					
TOTAL USD	99.00					
Questions? Call 800-633-2152 Mon-Fri 7 a.m 5 p.m. PT						
Salesperson (ontact Entry Date Ship Date	- Routing	σ			
900001 EI	· · ·	Best Wa				
	xxxx6580 has been charged		99.00			
FOR a tota	al of*******\$	99	9.00			